
POMPEI 
& 

Danatoni’s 
Catering Menu 

Let Us Cater Your Party 

For Office Meetings, 

Birthdays, Family Reunions, 

Repast, Etc. 

Pompei 
31 Calicooneck Road, 

South Hackensack, NJ 07606 

 

Phone: (201) 440-4696 

Fax: (201) 440-0264 

Danatoni’s 
292 Huyler St. 

South Hackensack, NJ 07606 

 

Phone: (201) 343-0890 

Fax (201) 343-0891 

Credit Cards Accepted 

Package 1 
$8.25 per person 

 

•Penne w/Vodka Sauce 

 

•Chicken Franchese or Marsala 

 

•Garden or Cesar Salad 

 

•Paper Products 

 

•Soda (Assorted) 

Package 2 

$8.75 per person 
 

•Assorted Panini/Sandwich/Wraps Platter 

 
•Pasta Salad 
 
•Caesar or Garden Salad 
 
•Paper Products 
 
•Soda (Assorted) 

Package 3 
$10.95 per person 

 
•Mozzarella/Tomato Platter 
 

•Garden or Cesar Salad 

 

•Penne Vodka or Baked Ziti 

 

•Chicken Marsala or Franchese 

 

•Sausage and Peppers 

 

•Paper Products 

 

•Soda (Assorted) 

All Packages Are EXCLUSIVE of Tax 

Minimum for any package is 15 people 

 

Delivery available for an additional fee  

Italian Delicatessen, 

Liquor, 

Gift & Liquor Baskets 

www.pompeibaskets.com 

Dinner baskets for 2,4 or more...  

Package 4 
$13.95 per person 

 
•Caesar or Garden Salad 

 

•Orrechietto w/Broccoli Rabe and Sausage 

 

•Eggplant Rollatini 

 

•Chicken Marsala or Franchese 

 

•Sausage and Peppers 

 

•Paper Products 

 

•Soda (Assorted) 

NEW
 



STARTERS ENTREES 
Ziti w/Marinara Sauce 

Baked Ziti 

Manicotti 

Stuffed Shells 

Cavatelli w/ Broccoli 

Lasagna 

Penne w/ Vodka Sauce 

Tortellini Alfredo 

Eggplant Rollatini 

Chicken Marsala 

Chicken Parmigiana 

Chicken Franchese 

Chicken Cutlet 

Sausage & Peppers 

Meatballs 

Eggplant Parmigiana 

Full Tray Half Tray 

Cold Cut Platter 

Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato Platter       

(w/ Sweet Peppers optional) 

Assorted Cheeses & Crackers Platter 

Vegetable Platter w/Dip 

Bruscetta Platter 

Salads: 
•Grilled Chicken & Brushetta w/ Orzo Pasta 

 

•Fresh Mozzarella, Spinach, & Cashew Nuts w/pasta 

 

•Cavatelli & Broccoli 

 

•Antipasta pasta 

 

•3 Bean 

 

•Veggie Rice Salad 

Macaroni/Potato Salads 

Garden Salad 

Caesar Salad 

Assorted Grilled Panini’s, Sandwhich, 

and Wraps  Platter 

Antipasta Garden Salad  
(garden salad topped w/fresh  

mozzarella, mixed olives, sweet & roasted peppers,  

sundried tomatoes &/or fresh tomatoes  

Potato & Roasted Pepper Salad 

String Bean & Potato Salad 

String Bean & Tomato 

Fresh Fruit Salad 

Sm $30.00 Lg $60.00 

Price Per lb. 

Price Per lb. 

Sm $25.00 Lg $45.00 

Sm $20.00 Lg $40.00 

Sm $30.00 Lg $60.00 

Price Per lb. 

Sm $20.00 Lg $30.00 

Sm $25.00 Lg $35.00 

Per Person 

3 & 6 foot hero’s 

Seasonal Price 

Rice Pilaf Sm $25.00 Lg $50.00 

Sm $25.00 Lg $50.00 

Sm $25.00 Lg $50.00 

Roasted Potatoes 

Orrechietto w/  

Broccoli Rabe & Sausage 

Chicken Pompei 
(Chicken Cutlet, Prosciutto, Mozzarella,  

Tomato & Spinach in light sauce) 

Chicken Piccata 

Sausage & Broccoli Rabe 

Roast Beef w/ Gravy 

Hot Wings 

Sm $25.00 Lg $50.00 

Starting at $11.00/foot 

Mussels Marinara 

Sm $35.00 Lg $45.00 

Roasted Mixed Veggies Sm $25.00 Lg $35.00 

Sm $25.00 Lg $50.00 

Penne Vodka w/ grilled chicken 

Grilled chicken Alfredo over Penne 

Turkey w/ Gravy 

Pepper Steak & Onions 

Pork Cubes con Chorizo w/ rice on side 

$50.00 $30.00 

$70.00 

$65.00 

$70.00 

$65.00 

$60.00 

$70.00 

$60.00 

$70.00 

$75.00 

$65.00 

$70.00 

$70.00 

$65.00 

$65.00 

$65.00 

$65.00 

$65.00 

$55.00 

$65.00 

$60.00 

$70.00 

$70.00 

$65.00 

$70.00 

$60.00 

$50.00 

$70.00 

$40.00 

$35.00 

$40.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$40.00 

$35.00 

$40.00 

$40.00 

$40.00 

$40.00 

$40.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$40.00 

$40.00 

$35.00 

$40.00 

$35.00 

$25.00 

$40.00 

Also Available 
  Hot Dog cart available for rent   

Assorted Breads, and Foccaccia 

          Pastries and Cookie Platters   

Soda, Beer, Wine, Champagne and Kegs 

Sm $30.00 Lg $60.00 

Sm $30.00 Lg $60.00 

Sm $30.00 Lg $60.00 

Sm $30.00 Lg $60.00 

Sm $30.00 Lg $60.00 


