

Package 1 \$8.25 per person

•Penne w/Vodka Sauce

•Chicken Franchese or Marsala

Garden or Cesar Salad

Paper Products

•Soda (Assorted)

Package 2 \$8.75 per person

•Assorted Panini/Sandwich/Wraps Platter

•Pasta Salad

•Caesar or Garden Salad

•Paper Products

Soda (Assorted)

Package 3 \$10.95 per person

•Mozzarella/Tomato Platter

•Garden or Cesar Salad

•Penne Vodka or Baked Ziti

Chicken Marsala or Franchese

•Sausage and Peppers

•Paper Products

•Soda (Assorted)

Package 4 \$13.95 per person

•Caesar or Garden Salad

•Orrechietto w/Broccoli Rabe and Sausage

•Eggplant Rollatini

•Chicken Marsala or Franchese

•Sausage and Peppers

Paper Products

•Soda (Assorted)

All Packages Are EXCLUSIVE of Tax

Minimum for any package is 15 people

Delivery available for an additional fee

POMPEI &

Danatoni's Catering Menu

Let Us Cater Your Party
For Office Meetings,
Birthdays, Family Reunions,
Repast, Etc.

Italian Delicatessen,
Liquor,
Gift & Liquor Baskets
www.pompeibaskets.com

Dinner baskets for 2,4 or more...

Pompei

31 Calicooneck Road, South Hackensack, NJ 07606 Danatoni's 292 Huyler St. South Hackensack, NJ 07606

Phone: (201) 440-4696 Fax: (201) 440-0264

Phone: (201) 343-0890 Fax (201) 343-0891

Credit Cards Accepted



STARTERS

String Bean & Tomato

Want something special, just ask...

Fresh Fruit Salad

Rice Pilaf

ENTREES

			Full Tray	Half Tray
Cold Cut Platter	Price Per lb.	Ziti w/Marinara Sauce	\$50.00	\$30.00
Assorted Grilled Panini's, Sandwhich, and Wraps Platter	Per Person	Orrechietto w/ Broccoli Rabe & Sausage	\$70.00	\$40.00
Fuel Managella 0 Tames Blasses		Baked Ziti	\$65.00	\$35.00
Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato Platter (w/ Sweet Peppers optional)	Sm \$30.00 Lg \$60.00	Manicotti	\$70.00	\$40.00
Assorted Cheeses & Crackers Platter	Price Per lb.	Stuffed Shells	\$65.00	\$35.00
		Cavatelli w/ Broccoli	\$60.00	\$35.00
Vegetable Platter w/Dip	Sm \$25.00 Lg \$45.00	Lasagna	\$70.00	\$40.00
Bruscetta Platter	Sm \$20.00 Lg \$40.00	Penne w/ Vodka Sauce	\$60.00	\$35.00
Salads:	8	Penne Vodka w/ grilled chicken	\$70.00	\$40.00
•Grilled Chicken & Brushetta w/ Orzo Pasta	Sm \$30.00 Lg \$60.00	Grilled chicken Alfredo over Penne	\$75.00	\$40.00
		Tortellini Alfredo	\$65.00	\$40.00
•Fresh Mozzarella, Spinach, & Cashew Nuts w/pasta	Sm \$30.00 Lg \$60.00	Eggplant Rollatini	\$70.00	\$40.00
•Cavatelli & Broccoli	C	Eggplant Parmigiana	\$70.00	\$40.00
•Antipasta pasta	Sm \$30.00 Lg \$60.00 Sm \$30.00 Lg \$60.00	Chicken Pompei (Chicken Cutlet, Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Tomato & Spinach in light sauce)	\$65.00	\$35.00
•3 Bean	Sm \$30.00 Lg \$60.00	Chicken Marsala	\$65.00	\$35.00
•Veggie Rice Salad	Sm \$30.00 Lg \$60.00	Chicken Parmigiana	\$65.00	\$35.00
		Chicken Franchese	\$65.00	\$35.00
Macaroni/Potato Salads	Price Per lb.	Chicken Piccata	\$65.00	\$35.00
Garden Salad	Sm \$20.00 Lg \$30.00	Chicken Cutlet	\$55.00	\$35.00
	5 m φ20.00 Lg φ20.00	Sausage & Broccoli Rabe	\$65.00	\$35.00
Antipasta Garden Salad (garden salad topped w/fresh mozzarella, mixed olives, sweet & roasted peppers, sundried tomatoes &/or fresh tomatoes	Sm \$35.00 Lg \$45.00	Sausage & Peppers	\$60.00	\$35.00
		Roast Beef w/ Gravy	\$70.00	\$40.00
		Pepper Steak & Onions	\$70.00	\$40.00
Caesar Salad	Sm \$25.00 Lg \$35.00	Pork Cubes con Chorizo w/ rice on side	e \$65.00	\$35.00
3 & 6 foot hero's	Starting at \$11.00/foot	Turkey w/ Gravy	\$70.00	\$40.00
Potato & Roasted Pepper Salad	Sm \$25.00 Lg \$50.00	Meatballs	\$60.00	\$35.00
Roasted Potatoes	Sm \$25.00 Lg \$50.00	Hot Wings	\$50.00	\$25.00
Roasted Mixed Veggies	Sm \$25.00 Lg \$35.00	Mussels Marinara	\$70.00	\$40.00
String Bean & Potato Salad	Sm \$25.00 Lg \$50.00			4-0.00
		Also Av	allanie	

Sm \$25.00 Lg \$50.00

Sm \$25.00 Lg \$50.00

Seasonal Price

Also Available

Hot Dog cart available for rent Assorted Breads, and Foccaccia Pastries and Cookie Platters Soda, Beer, Wine, Champagne and Kegs